NAME

AMBRIDGE BOROUGH
BADEN BORO

BEAVER BOROUGH
BIG BEAVER BORO
BRIDGEWATER BORO
BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP
CENTER TWP
CHIPPEWA TWP

CITY OF ALIQUIPPA
CITY OF BEAVER FALLS
DARLINGTON BORO
DARLINGTON TWP
DAUGHERTY TWP
ECONOMY BOROUGH
ELLWOOD CITY BORO
FRANKLIN TWP
FREEDOM BORO
GREENE TWP
HANOVER TOWNSHIP
HARMONY TWP
HOPEWELL TWP
INDEPENDENCE TOWNSHIP
MIDLAND BORO
MONACA BORO

NEW BRIGHTON BOROUGH
NEW GALILEE BORO
NEW SEWICKLEY TWP
NORTH SEWICKLEY TWP
OHIOVILLE BORO
PATTERSON TWP
POTTER TWP

PULASKI TWP
RACCOON TWP
ROCHESTER BORO
ROCHESTER TWP
SOUTH BEAVER TWP
SOUTH HEIGHTS BORO
VANPORT TWP

WEST MAYFIELD BORO
WHITE TWP

TAX_AMOUNT

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(1,680.41)
267.62

(2,269.16)
(769.95)
(543.53)
(15,132.35)
(1,052.21)
(1,717.84)
(7,246.44)
(7,906.95)

(370.30)
(1,408.18)
(3,004.26)

(532.52)

(650.78)

(869.42)
(1,455.70)

(269.75)
(1,270.39)
(5,330.81)
(3,318.36)
(2,116.92)
(2,202.00)
(4,392.67)

(462.82)
(4,402.43)
(3,778.95)
(1,158.88)
(5,504.76)

(610.32)

(962.64)
(3,173.37)
(8,583.07)
(2,836.92)
(1,456.55)

(421.50)

(296.85)
(939.97)

R ¥ Y R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y R o ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥ R "o Vo Vo e Vs e Vo R "2 V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo V2 V2 S Vo S V2 A V2 I V0 R V8

NTEREST_AMOUNT

(142.53)
27.79

(362.40

(112.52

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
(105.05)
(492.99)
(408.92)
(125.85)
(181.72)
(335.03)

(26.47)
(283.48)
(378.46)
(127.08)
(452.86)

(45.80)

(79.42)
(284.49)
(829.35)
(234.08)
(117.29)

(32.87)

(28.13)
(166.98)

PENALTY_AMOUNT

R V¥ Y R ¥ ¥ Y R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y R Vo Vo Vs e ¥ s ¥ R "2 VT Vo R Vo e ¥ ¥ ¥ R V2 S V2 "N V2 T VS W T VA Vo A V28

(119.82)
(46.46)
(226.91)
(70.09)
(54.35)
(1,562.87)
(75.38)
(83.46)
(665.86)
(750.07)

(37.03)
(140.82)
(425.50)

(127.29)
(571.57)
(365.20)

(78.36)
(220.20)
(465.04)

(30.65)

TOTAL_AMT

R ¥ Y R L ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y R e ¥ ¥ ¥ o Y R ¥ ¥ Y "2 Vo Vo Vs ¥ ¥ R VA V2 Vo S Vo e Vo R " V2 S Vo S Vo R Vo O 2

(1,942.76)
248.95

(2,683.29)
(925.16)
(642.76)
(18,719.14)
(1,200.94)
(1,890.02)
(8,905.26)
(9,264.48)

(437.91)
(1,657.11)
(3,792.16)

(629.77)

(743.43)
(1,020.31)
(1,642.32)

(353.99)
(1,502.73)
(6,395.37)
(4,092.48)
(2,321.13)
(2,603.92)
(5,192.74)

(519.94)
(4,991.82)
(4,609.40)
(1,402.65)
(6,506.03)

(717.15)
(1,138.33)
(3,775.21)

(10,276.49)
(3,354.69)
(1,713.89)

(497.20)

(354.67)
(1,200.95)

COMMISSION_AMT

R ¥ Y R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y ¥ Y R ¥ ¥ ¥ o Y Y Vo ¥ e "2 Vo Vo e Vo e Vs V2 R " V2 Vo S Vo V2 A V2 S V2 S Vo S V2 B V2 R V2 8

(97.12)
12.45
(134.17)
(46.25)
(32.14)
(936.17)
(60.05)
(94.49)
(445.33)
(463.29)

(21.90)
(82.86)
(189.60)
(31.49)

(26.00)
(249.59)
(230.50)

(70.13)
(325.30)

(35.86)

(56.90)
(188.78)
(513.89)
(167.71)

(85.68)

(24.87)

(17.75)
(60.08)

COST_AMOUNT

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(278.00)
716.00
(225.00)
(580.99)
(9,234.00)
(30.00)
(75.00)
(6,514.76)
(1,110.80)
(4.00)
(183.12)
(105.00)
(120.00)
(225.00)
(105.00,
(255.00,
(75.00
(100.00,
(255.00)
(660.00)
(135.00)
(122.00)
(180.00)
1,414.96
(90.00)
(285.00)
(180.00)
(180.00)
(265.00)
(75.00)
(48.89)
(1,450.00)
(1,628.00)
(195.00)
(90.00)
(210.00,
(90.00
(475.00
(410.00,

)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

County

TOTAL_CHECK

R ¥ Y Y Y R ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y R ¥ ¥ Y R N Vo Vs e ¥ ¥ ¥ Y R "2 VT Vo e ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ R ¥ R V2 "L N V2 T Vo R VT Vo Vo A V28

(2,123.64)
952.50
(2,774.12)
(1,459.90)
(610.62)
(27,016.97)
(1,170.89)
(1,870.53)
(14,974.69)
(9,911.99)
(4.00)
(599.13)
(1,679.25)
(3,722.56)
(823.28)
(811.25)
(1,224.28)
(1,635.20)
(436.29)
(1,682.59)
(6,735.62)
(4,022.86)
(2,327.08)
(2,653.73)
(3,518.11)
(583.94)
(5,027.23)
(4,558.90)
(1,512.52)
(6,445.73)
(756.29)
(1,130.32)
(5,036.43)
(11,390.60)
(3,381.98)
(1,718.21)
(682.33)
(90.00)
(811.92)
(1,550.87)



