

County

NAME	TAX_AMOUNT	INTEREST_AMOUNT	PENALTY_AMOUNT	TOTAL_AMT	COMMISSION_AMT	COST_AMOUNT	TOTAL_CHECK
AMBRIDGE BOROUGH	\$ (1,680.41)	\$ (142.53)	\$ (119.82)	\$ (1,942.76)	\$ (97.12)	\$ (278.00)	\$ (2,123.64)
BADEN BORO	\$ 267.62	\$ 27.79	\$ (46.46)	\$ 248.95	\$ 12.45	\$ 716.00	\$ 952.50
BEAVER BOROUGH	\$ (2,269.16)	\$ (187.22)	\$ (226.91)	\$ (2,683.29)	\$ (134.17)	\$ (225.00)	\$ (2,774.12)
BIG BEAVER BORO	\$ (769.95)	\$ (85.12)	\$ (70.09)	\$ (925.16)	\$ (46.25)	\$ (580.99)	\$ (1,459.90)
BRIDGEWATER BORO	\$ (543.53)	\$ (44.88)	\$ (54.35)	\$ (642.76)	\$ (32.14)	\$ -	\$ (610.62)
BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP	\$ (15,132.35)	\$ (2,023.92)	\$ (1,562.87)	\$ (18,719.14)	\$ (936.17)	\$ (9,234.00)	\$ (27,016.97)
CENTER TWP	\$ (1,052.21)	\$ (73.35)	\$ (75.38)	\$ (1,200.94)	\$ (60.05)	\$ (30.00)	\$ (1,170.89)
CHIPPEWA TWP	\$ (1,717.84)	\$ (88.72)	\$ (83.46)	\$ (1,890.02)	\$ (94.49)	\$ (75.00)	\$ (1,870.53)
CITY OF ALIQUIPPA	\$ (7,246.44)	\$ (992.96)	\$ (665.86)	\$ (8,905.26)	\$ (445.33)	\$ (6,514.76)	\$ (14,974.69)
CITY OF BEAVER FALLS	\$ (7,906.95)	\$ (607.46)	\$ (750.07)	\$ (9,264.48)	\$ (463.29)	\$ (1,110.80)	\$ (9,911.99)
DARLINGTON BORO	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (4.00)	\$ (4.00)
DARLINGTON TWP	\$ (370.30)	\$ (30.58)	\$ (37.03)	\$ (437.91)	\$ (21.90)	\$ (183.12)	\$ (599.13)
DAUGHERTY TWP	\$ (1,408.18)	\$ (108.11)	\$ (140.82)	\$ (1,657.11)	\$ (82.86)	\$ (105.00)	\$ (1,679.25)
ECONOMY BOROUGH	\$ (3,004.26)	\$ (362.40)	\$ (425.50)	\$ (3,792.16)	\$ (189.60)	\$ (120.00)	\$ (3,722.56)
ELLWOOD CITY BORO	\$ (532.52)	\$ (44.00)	\$ (53.25)	\$ (629.77)	\$ (31.49)	\$ (225.00)	\$ (823.28)
FRANKLIN TWP	\$ (650.78)	\$ (44.68)	\$ (47.97)	\$ (743.43)	\$ (37.18)	\$ (105.00)	\$ (811.25)
FREEDOM BORO	\$ (869.42)	\$ (63.95)	\$ (86.94)	\$ (1,020.31)	\$ (51.03)	\$ (255.00)	\$ (1,224.28)
GREENE TWP	\$ (1,455.70)	\$ (112.52)	\$ (74.10)	\$ (1,642.32)	\$ (82.12)	\$ (75.00)	\$ (1,635.20)
HANOVER TOWNSHIP	\$ (269.75)	\$ (57.26)	\$ (26.98)	\$ (353.99)	\$ (17.70)	\$ (100.00)	\$ (436.29)
HARMONY TWP	\$ (1,270.39)	\$ (105.05)	\$ (127.29)	\$ (1,502.73)	\$ (75.14)	\$ (255.00)	\$ (1,682.59)
HOPEWELL TWP	\$ (5,330.81)	\$ (492.99)	\$ (571.57)	\$ (6,395.37)	\$ (319.75)	\$ (660.00)	\$ (6,735.62)
INDEPENDENCE TOWNSHIP	\$ (3,318.36)	\$ (408.92)	\$ (365.20)	\$ (4,092.48)	\$ (204.62)	\$ (135.00)	\$ (4,022.86)
MIDLAND BORO	\$ (2,116.92)	\$ (125.85)	\$ (78.36)	\$ (2,321.13)	\$ (116.05)	\$ (122.00)	\$ (2,327.08)
MONACA BORO	\$ (2,202.00)	\$ (181.72)	\$ (220.20)	\$ (2,603.92)	\$ (130.19)	\$ (180.00)	\$ (2,653.73)
NEW BRIGHTON BOROUGH	\$ (4,392.67)	\$ (335.03)	\$ (465.04)	\$ (5,192.74)	\$ (259.67)	\$ 1,414.96	\$ (3,518.11)
NEW GALILEE BORO	\$ (462.82)	\$ (26.47)	\$ (30.65)	\$ (519.94)	\$ (26.00)	\$ (90.00)	\$ (583.94)
NEW SEWICKLEY TWP	\$ (4,402.43)	\$ (283.48)	\$ (305.91)	\$ (4,991.82)	\$ (249.59)	\$ (285.00)	\$ (5,027.23)
NORTH SEWICKLEY TWP	\$ (3,778.95)	\$ (378.46)	\$ (451.99)	\$ (4,609.40)	\$ (230.50)	\$ (180.00)	\$ (4,558.90)
OHIOVILLE BORO	\$ (1,158.88)	\$ (127.08)	\$ (116.69)	\$ (1,402.65)	\$ (70.13)	\$ (180.00)	\$ (1,512.52)
PATTERSON TWP	\$ (5,504.76)	\$ (452.86)	\$ (548.41)	\$ (6,506.03)	\$ (325.30)	\$ (265.00)	\$ (6,445.73)
POTTER TWP	\$ (610.32)	\$ (45.80)	\$ (61.03)	\$ (717.15)	\$ (35.86)	\$ (75.00)	\$ (756.29)
PULASKI TWP	\$ (962.64)	\$ (79.42)	\$ (96.27)	\$ (1,138.33)	\$ (56.90)	\$ (48.89)	\$ (1,130.32)
RACCOON TWP	\$ (3,173.37)	\$ (284.49)	\$ (317.35)	\$ (3,775.21)	\$ (188.78)	\$ (1,450.00)	\$ (5,036.43)
ROCHESTER BORO	\$ (8,583.07)	\$ (829.35)	\$ (864.07)	\$ (10,276.49)	\$ (513.89)	\$ (1,628.00)	\$ (11,390.60)
ROCHESTER TWP	\$ (2,836.92)	\$ (234.08)	\$ (283.69)	\$ (3,354.69)	\$ (167.71)	\$ (195.00)	\$ (3,381.98)
SOUTH BEAVER TWP	\$ (1,456.55)	\$ (117.29)	\$ (140.05)	\$ (1,713.89)	\$ (85.68)	\$ (90.00)	\$ (1,718.21)
SOUTH HEIGHTS BORO	\$ (421.50)	\$ (32.87)	\$ (42.83)	\$ (497.20)	\$ (24.87)	\$ (210.00)	\$ (682.33)
VANPORT TWP	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (90.00)	\$ (90.00)
WEST MAYFIELD BORO	\$ (296.85)	\$ (28.13)	\$ (29.69)	\$ (354.67)	\$ (17.75)	\$ (475.00)	\$ (811.92)
WHITE TWP	\$ (939.97)	\$ (166.98)	\$ (94.00)	\$ (1,200.95)	\$ (60.08)	\$ (410.00)	\$ (1,550.87)